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  Akimov Alexey Челябинск 4,5 6         10,5 

  Alekseeva Irina Курган   7       7 14 

  Aliev Ruslan Челябинск     6     7 13 

  Alsov Vladimir Челябинск       5 4   9 

  Anchutin Nikita Курган   6,5 6     6 18,5 

  Anop Alexey Екатеринбург     6       6 

  Arakcheev Vladislav Челябинск     3,5       3,5 

  Araslanov Farid Челябинск 6,5           6,5 

  Archugov Alexandr Челябинск       4     4 

  Archugov Yaroslav Челябинск       3     3 

  Astanina Polina Челябинск   3,5         3,5 

  Ataullin Ilshat Башкортостан           5 5 

  Baranov Andrey Челябинск           4,5 4,5 

  Baranova Elizaveta Челябинск   4 3 6 4,5 4 18,5 

  Barkov Alexey Челябинск 6,5 5,5 7 5,5 6 5 25 

IM Bashkov Viacheslav Челябинск 6,5 6,5 7     7 27 

  Belov Alexander Челябинск       5     5 

  Belov Filipp Челябинск       3,5     3,5 

  Belov Kirill Челябинск     5 5,5   6 16,5 

  Belova Kseniya Челябинск     4 3 5 4 16 

GM Bezgodov Alexei Курган 8         8,5 16,5 

  Bilalov Ruslan Екатеринбург 5,5   7,5   7 6,5 26,5 

  Bobylev Nikita Копейск           4 4 

  Bolbat Elizaveta Челябинск         4   4 

  Bondarenko Artem Челябинск     5 5 5 4,5 19,5 

  Borodina Tatiana Челябинск       5 4   9 

  Bozhe Igor Челябинск     4       4 

  Bryushinin Alexander Челябинск 5,5           5,5 

  Cheremnykh Igor Челябинск 5 4,5 5 5,5 4 4,5 20 

  Chernov Dmitriy Челябинск     3       3 

  Chigintsev Alexander Челябинск       3     3 

  Chikarev Konstantin Екатеринбург 8   8   7,5 8,5 32 

  Danilenko Denis O. Челябинск           3 3 

  Danilenko Oleg Челябинск 5 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 24 

  Demenshin Mikhail Екатеринбург 5,5           5,5 

  Dolgov Yaroslav Челябинск           6,5 6,5 

  Drozdov Maksim Челябинск     3     4 7 

  Drygalov Andrey Курган 6 8 8,5   9 7,5 33 

  Drygalov Sergey Курган 9 8,5 9,5   8 8,5 35,5 

  Dubrovskaya Emilia A. Челябинск           3 3 

  Einik Alexander Челябинск   5 5   4,5   14,5 

  Evseeva Ludmila Челябинск           4 4 

  Evstifeev Alexander Челябинск 5 5 5,5 7 5 6 23,5 

FM Fakhrutdinov Timur Екатеринбург 8           8 

  Faskhutdinova Sharifa Челябинск 2     3     5 



  Fedotova Angelina Челябинск 3 3   3 0,5 3 12 

  Fesenko Vitaly Челябинск 7 6,5 4,5 7 5,5 7 27,5 

FM Frolov Ivan Челябинск 5 8     7 7,5 27,5 

  Gaisin Nail Челябинск 5           5 

  Gavrikov Alexander Челябинск       5 5 4,5 14,5 

  Geizer Dmitry Челябинск   4 5       9 

  Gilev Sergey Екатеринбург 8           8 

WFM Gileva Irina Екатеринбург 5           5 

  Golovchenko Alexey Челябинск 4,5 5 4 5     18,5 

  Gortinsky Vladislav Челябинск   5,5 5,5 6     17 

  Grigoryeva Olga Челябинск   5 5   4 4,5 18,5 

FM Gutenev Alexander Челябинск 8 7,5 9 9,5 8 8,5 35 

  Guzhin Mikhail Челябинск 4 4,5 5 5 5 5 20 

  Inozemtsev Sergei Екатеринбург 7,5   6     6,5 20 

  Kargina Diana Челябинск       4     4 

  Kazantsev Nikita Челябинск   5,5 6 7,5 5,5 6 25 

  Khakimov Vadim Челябинск 7,5   4,5       12 

  Khaliullin Roman Челябинск     3       3 

  Kharitonov Nikita Копейск 5 4,5       5 14,5 

  Khazhipov Timur Челябинск 6 7 7 7 7 5,5 28 

FM Kholopov Alexander A. Челябинск 6           6 

  Khramtsov Alexander Челябинск 4 6,5 5,5 4,5 5 5 22 

  Khudyakov Nikolay Челябинск 4 3,5   3,5 5 5 17,5 

  Kishiev Sadig В.Уфалей 5 5   6     16 

  Kisselman Viacheslav Челябинск       4     4 

  Kogan Alexander A. Челябинск 6           6 

  Kondrin Alexander Миасс 7   6   6,5 7 26,5 

  Kononenko Mikhail Миасс 3,5           3,5 

  Korotaeva Daria Копейск   4 4,5       8,5 

  Korotkin Andrei Челябинск   3         3 

  Korotkin Gleb Челябинск   4,5         4,5 

  Kotoroschuk Sergey Челябинск 3           3 

  Kozhevnikova Alena Челябинск           4 4 

FM Kozirev Alexander Челябинск 6,5   6 6,5 6 5,5 25 

  Kozyak Maria Челябинск 6   4 4 3,5 4,5 18,5 

GM Kryakvin Dmitry Тюмень 9           9 

  Kuchin Arseniy Челябинск 3   4   5   12 

  Kurmashov Zarif Шадринск         5 6 11 

  Lebzak Yaroslav Копейск     3,5   5,5 4 13 

  Lefebr Vladislav Челябинск 6,5 6,5 6,5   7 6,5 26,5 

  Lipatkin Mikhail Челябинск         3,5 5 8,5 

  Lukin Vasily Челябинск   3         3 

  Makarov Alexander Челябинск 3,5 5 3 5 4,5   18 

  Makarov Evgeniy Челябинск 4 4         8 

  Makhanova Alina Челябинск       4     4 

  Mamontova Anastasia Миасс 5 6     6 6 23 

  Marevichev Egor Челябинск     5     4 9 

FM Matsenko Andrei Челябинск 7,5 6,5 7,5   8   29,5 

IM Matsenko Sergei Челябинск 8,5 8,5 7   8,5   32,5 



  Matveev Stanislav Челябинск   7 5,5     5,5 18 

  Mazyrin Yuri Челябинск 6         6 12 

  Minin Victor Коркино 5,5 6,5 6       18 

  Mirovshchikov Sergey Озерск 5,5           5,5 

IM Mischuk Dmitry Украина       9,5     9,5 

  Mokin Nikolai Челябинск   7,5       7,5 15 

  Mokshantsev Anton Челябинск 5,5     6     11,5 

  Molozhaev Alexander Челябинск 4 5,5 5 5 4 5 20,5 

  Monakhov Yuri Челябинск 4,5           4,5 

  Morozov Konstantin Челябинск 5 5,5 4,5 6 5 6,5 23 

  Mudinov Alisher Челябинск   6         6 

  Mutav Vladimir Челябинск 6 5 5 6 6,5   23,5 

  Nigametzyanov Vadim Челябинск     5,5       5,5 

  Nikolenko Vadim Челябинск 7   6,5 7 7 8 29 

  Nikulina Anastasiya Челябинск 4         3 7 

  Nozhkina Anastasiya Челябинск         4   4 

  Nurzhanov Valikhan Челябинск 5   7 6 6 6 25 

  Panov Maksim Челябинск 7 7,5         14,5 

  Pauli Stanislav Челябинск 7,5 6 6,5 7 6,5 6 27,5 

  Paznikov Andrey Озерск 6 5 6       17 

  Pervukhina Ekaterina Челябинск     3,5 4     7,5 

  Podoshvedov Mikhail Челябинск 5,5 4         9,5 

  Polischuk Andrey A. Екатеринбург 4   4   5 4 17 

  Polosin Evgeni Челябинск 6,5 6 7,5 8 7,5   29,5 

  Polykovskaya Olga Челябинск 3,5 4         7,5 

GM Ponkratov Pavel Челябинск     8,5       8,5 

  Popov Alexey Челябинск         6   6 

  Popova Ekaterina M. Челябинск           1,5 1,5 

  Popova Ludmila Челябинск 3 4 2 2,5 0,5 1 11,5 

  Radzhabov Rodion Челябинск 7 6 7 7,5 6 6,5 28 

  Remizov Yaroslav Копейск   7   6 8 6,5 27,5 

  Rezvy Lev Челябинск 5 5,5 6 7,5 5,5 5 24,5 

  Romanov Sergej Тавда 6         5 11 

  Safin Timur Челябинск     5     5 10 

  Safiyarov Bagman В.Уфалей 5,5 5   6     16,5 

  Sakharova Veronika Челябинск 3,5   4,5   4,5   12,5 

  Salemgareev Tagir Курган     7,5     8 15,5 

  Savchuk Nikita Челябинск         6   6 

WFM Sazonova Anastasia Екатеринбург 4,5           4,5 

  Scetinin Aleksander Челябинск 6,5     6     12,5 

  Schetinin Aleksander V. В.Уфалей 5,5 6   7   6,5 25 

  Sevastyanov Michail Челябинск           6,5 6,5 

  Sevastyanova Nadezhda Челябинск         3 2,5 5,5 

  Shamsutdinova Karina Челябинск 3 4 5   4 5 18 

FM Shangin Valery Челябинск 7 6,5 7 7 7   28 

  Sharifov Dzhamshed Челябинск 4,5 5,5 4 5   3 19 

IM Shcherbin Matvei Екатеринбург   7,5         7,5 

  Shnayder Violetta Челябинск     6       6 

  Shurunov Andrei Челябинск 7,5 8,5 7   7,5 8,5 32 



  Simonova Tatiana Челябинск 4 4 5 5   5 19 

  Slozhenikin Leonid Челябинск   5         5 

  Smirnov Boris Челябинск       6,5     6,5 

  Smolin Alex Челябинск           5,5 5,5 

  Sofyin Pavel Челябинск   6         6 

FM Solovjev Nikolay Курган 6,5   6,5   6 7,5 26,5 

  Somkin Evgeni Сатка       8     8 

  Sorokin Evgeniy Челябинск       6     6 

  Starostenko Maxim Челябинск       4     4 

  Stepin Alexander Челябинск       4,5     4,5 

  Suleymanov Sabir Челябинск           4 4 

  Sumnaya Ekaterina Челябинск     4   3 4 11 

WFM Suslova Alena Челябинск 6 6,5   7,5 6,5 5,5 26,5 

GM Sveshnikov Evgeny Челябинск     7,5       7,5 

  Sysolin Alexander Челябинск 6 6,5 8 6 6   26,5 

  Talypov Ildar Челябинск 4,5     6,5 6,5   17,5 

  Telenkov Artur Челябинск 1,5           1,5 

  Timokhovich Sergei Копейск 5,5           5,5 

  Timoshenko Leonid Челябинск 4   4 4,5     12,5 

  Tolokontsev Konstantin Челябинск     6 6,5 6 5,5 24 

  Tsepilova Serafima Челябинск       4,5 5,5   10 

  Ufimtsev Dmitri Челябинск     5 4     9 

  Umertaev Arslan Челябинск   3,5         3,5 

  Umurzakov Shakur Челябинск 5,5       5,5 5 16 

  Vakhtin Artem Челябинск 2 1 2       5 

  Vakhtin Petr Челябинск 5 4 3       12 

  Vanishvili Mari Копейск     5,5       5,5 

  Vaseptsov Maxim Сатка 7 8,5 6,5 7   7,5 30 

  Vikulov Petr Снежинск     5       5 

  Vinokur Yuliya Челябинск   5   5,5   6,5 17 

  Vlasov Vladislav Челябинск 7 7   5,5     19,5 

  Vokhmintsev Vladislav Челябинск           6 6 

  Yudelevich Semen Челябинск 4,5           4,5 

  Yumakhuzhin Vadim Кунашак 7,5 6     7   20,5 

  Yumakhuzhina Elvina Кунашак 5,5 5,5         11 

  Yurkov Nikolay Челябинск 3,5 4,5 5 4,5 4 5 19 

  Zakharov Igor Коркино 5,5 6,5         12 

  Zangirov Yan Челябинск     7       7 

  Zasukhin Vadim Екатеринбург 6,5   7 7   7 27,5 

  Zhabkin Mikhail Златоуст 6         6,5 12,5 
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  Drygalov Sergey Курган 9 8,5 9,5   8 8,5 35,5 

FM Gutenev Alexander Челябинск 8 7,5 9 9,5 8 8,5 35 

  Drygalov Andrey Курган 6 8 8,5   9 7,5 33 

IM Matsenko Sergei Челябинск 8,5 8,5 7   8,5   32,5 

  Chikarev Konstantin Екатеринбург 8   8   7,5 8,5 32 

  Shurunov Andrei Челябинск 7,5 8,5 7   7,5 8,5 32 

  Vaseptsov Maxim Сатка 7 8,5 6,5 7   7,5 30 

FM Matsenko Andrei Челябинск 7,5 6,5 7,5   8   29,5 

  Polosin Evgeni Челябинск 6,5 6 7,5 8 7,5   29,5 

  Nikolenko Vadim Челябинск 7   6,5 7 7 8 29 

  Khazhipov Timur Челябинск 6 7 7 7 7 5,5 28 

  Radzhabov Rodion Челябинск 7 6 7 7,5 6 6,5 28 

FM Shangin Valery Челябинск 7 6,5 7 7 7   28 

  Fesenko Vitaly Челябинск 7 6,5 4,5 7 5,5 7 27,5 

FM Frolov Ivan Челябинск 5 8     7 7,5 27,5 

  Pauli Stanislav Челябинск 7,5 6 6,5 7 6,5 6 27,5 

  Remizov Yaroslav Копейск   7   6 8 6,5 27,5 

  Zasukhin Vadim Екатеринбург 6,5   7 7   7 27,5 

IM Bashkov Viacheslav Челябинск 6,5 6,5 7     7 27 

  Bilalov Ruslan Екатеринбург 5,5   7,5   7 6,5 26,5 

  Kondrin Alexander Миасс 7   6   6,5 7 26,5 

  Lefebr Vladislav Челябинск 6,5 6,5 6,5   7 6,5 26,5 

FM Solovjev Nikolay Курган 6,5   6,5   6 7,5 26,5 

WFM Suslova Alena Челябинск 6 6,5   7,5 6,5 5,5 26,5 

  Sysolin Alexander Челябинск 6 6,5 8 6 6   26,5 

  Barkov Alexey Челябинск 6,5 5,5 7 5,5 6 5 25 

  Kazantsev Nikita Челябинск   5,5 6 7,5 5,5 6 25 

FM Kozirev Alexander Челябинск 6,5   6 6,5 6 5,5 25 

  Nurzhanov Valikhan Челябинск 5   7 6 6 6 25 

  Schetinin Aleksander V. В.Уфалей 5,5 6   7   6,5 25 

  Rezvy Lev Челябинск 5 5,5 6 7,5 5,5 5 24,5 

  Danilenko Oleg Челябинск 5 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 24 

  Tolokontsev Konstantin Челябинск     6 6,5 6 5,5 24 

  Evstifeev Alexander Челябинск 5 5 5,5 7 5 6 23,5 

  Mutav Vladimir Челябинск 6 5 5 6 6,5   23,5 

  Mamontova Anastasia Миасс 5 6     6 6 23 

  Morozov Konstantin Челябинск 5 5,5 4,5 6 5 6,5 23 

  Khramtsov Alexander Челябинск 4 6,5 5,5 4,5 5 5 22 



  Molozhaev Alexander Челябинск 4 5,5 5 5 4 5 20,5 

  Yumakhuzhin Vadim Кунашак 7,5 6     7   20,5 

  Cheremnykh Igor Челябинск 5 4,5 5 5,5 4 4,5 20 

  Guzhin Mikhail Челябинск 4 4,5 5 5 5 5 20 

  Inozemtsev Sergei Екатеринбург 7,5   6     6,5 20 

  Bondarenko Artem Челябинск     5 5 5 4,5 19,5 

  Vlasov Vladislav Челябинск 7 7   5,5     19,5 

  Sharifov Dzhamshed Челябинск 4,5 5,5 4 5   3 19 

  Simonova Tatiana Челябинск 4 4 5 5   5 19 

  Yurkov Nikolay Челябинск 3,5 4,5 5 4,5 4 5 19 

  Anchutin Nikita Курган   6,5 6     6 18,5 

  Baranova Elizaveta Челябинск   4 3 6 4,5 4 18,5 

  Golovchenko Alexey Челябинск 4,5 5 4 5     18,5 

  Grigoryeva Olga Челябинск   5 5   4 4,5 18,5 

  Kozyak Maria Челябинск 6   4 4 3,5 4,5 18,5 

  Makarov Alexander Челябинск 3,5 5 3 5 4,5   18 

  Matveev Stanislav Челябинск   7 5,5     5,5 18 

  Minin Victor Коркино 5,5 6,5 6       18 

  Shamsutdinova Karina Челябинск 3 4 5   4 5 18 

  Khudyakov Nikolay Челябинск 4 3,5   3,5 5 5 17,5 

  Talypov Ildar Челябинск 4,5     6,5 6,5   17,5 

  Gortinsky Vladislav Челябинск   5,5 5,5 6     17 

  Paznikov Andrey Озерск 6 5 6       17 

  Polischuk Andrey A. Екатеринбург 4   4   5 4 17 

  Vinokur Yuliya Челябинск   5   5,5   6,5 17 

  Belov Kirill Челябинск     5 5,5   6 16,5 

GM Bezgodov Alexei Курган 8         8,5 16,5 

  Safiyarov Bagman В.Уфалей 5,5 5   6     16,5 

  Belova Kseniya Челябинск     4 3 5 4 16 

  Kishiev Sadig В.Уфалей 5 5   6     16 

  Umurzakov Shakur Челябинск 5,5       5,5 5 16 

  Salemgareev Tagir Курган     7,5     8 15,5 

  Mokin Nikolai Челябинск   7,5       7,5 15 

  Einik Alexander Челябинск   5 5   4,5   14,5 

  Gavrikov Alexander Челябинск       5 5 4,5 14,5 

  Kharitonov Nikita Копейск 5 4,5       5 14,5 

  Panov Maksim Челябинск 7 7,5         14,5 

  Alekseeva Irina Курган   7       7 14 

  Aliev Ruslan Челябинск     6     7 13 

  Lebzak Yaroslav Копейск     3,5   5,5 4 13 

  Sakharova Veronika Челябинск 3,5   4,5   4,5   12,5 



  Scetinin Aleksander Челябинск 6,5     6     12,5 

  Timoshenko Leonid Челябинск 4   4 4,5     12,5 

  Zhabkin Mikhail Златоуст 6         6,5 12,5 

  Fedotova Angelina Челябинск 3 3   3 0,5 3 12 

  Khakimov Vadim Челябинск 7,5   4,5       12 

  Kuchin Arseniy Челябинск 3   4   5   12 

  Mazyrin Yuri Челябинск 6         6 12 

  Vakhtin Petr Челябинск 5 4 3       12 

  Zakharov Igor Коркино 5,5 6,5         12 

  Mokshantsev Anton Челябинск 5,5     6     11,5 

  Popova Ludmila Челябинск 3 4 2 2,5 0,5 1 11,5 

  Kurmashov Zarif Шадринск         5 6 11 

  Romanov Sergej Тавда 6         5 11 

  Sumnaya Ekaterina Челябинск     4   3 4 11 

  Yumakhuzhina Elvina Кунашак 5,5 5,5         11 

  Akimov Alexey Челябинск 4,5 6         10,5 

  Safin Timur Челябинск     5     5 10 

  Tsepilova Serafima Челябинск       4,5 5,5   10 

IM Mischuk Dmitry Украина       9,5     9,5 

  Podoshvedov Mikhail Челябинск 5,5 4         9,5 

  Alsov Vladimir Челябинск       5 4   9 

  Borodina Tatiana Челябинск       5 4   9 

  Geizer Dmitry Челябинск   4 5       9 

GM Kryakvin Dmitry Тюмень 9           9 

  Marevichev Egor Челябинск     5     4 9 

  Ufimtsev Dmitri Челябинск     5 4     9 

  Korotaeva Daria Копейск   4 4,5       8,5 

  Lipatkin Mikhail Челябинск         3,5 5 8,5 

GM Ponkratov Pavel Челябинск     8,5       8,5 

FM Fakhrutdinov Timur Екатеринбург 8           8 

  Gilev Sergey Екатеринбург 8           8 

  Makarov Evgeniy Челябинск 4 4         8 

  Somkin Evgeni Сатка       8     8 

  Pervukhina Ekaterina Челябинск     3,5 4     7,5 

  Polykovskaya Olga Челябинск 3,5 4         7,5 

IM Shcherbin Matvei Екатеринбург   7,5         7,5 

GM Sveshnikov Evgeny Челябинск     7,5       7,5 

  Drozdov Maksim Челябинск     3     4 7 

  Nikulina Anastasiya Челябинск 4         3 7 

  Zangirov Yan Челябинск     7       7 

  Araslanov Farid Челябинск 6,5           6,5 



  Dolgov Yaroslav Челябинск           6,5 6,5 

  Sevastyanov Michail Челябинск           6,5 6,5 

  Smirnov Boris Челябинск       6,5     6,5 

  Anop Alexey Екатеринбург     6       6 

FM Kholopov Alexander A. Челябинск 6           6 

  Kogan Alexander A. Челябинск 6           6 

  Mudinov Alisher Челябинск   6         6 

  Popov Alexey Челябинск         6   6 

  Savchuk Nikita Челябинск         6   6 

  Shnayder Violetta Челябинск     6       6 

  Sofyin Pavel Челябинск   6         6 

  Sorokin Evgeniy Челябинск       6     6 

  Vokhmintsev Vladislav Челябинск           6 6 

  Bryushinin Alexander Челябинск 5,5           5,5 

  Demenshin Mikhail Екатеринбург 5,5           5,5 

  Mirovshchikov Sergey Озерск 5,5           5,5 

  Nigametzyanov Vadim Челябинск     5,5       5,5 

  Sevastyanova Nadezhda Челябинск 

 

      3 2,5 5,5 

  Smolin Alex Челябинск           5,5 5,5 

  Timokhovich Sergei Копейск 5,5           5,5 

  Vanishvili Mari Копейск     5,5       5,5 

  Ataullin Ilshat Башкортостан           5 5 

  Belov Alexander Челябинск       5     5 

  Faskhutdinova Sharifa Челябинск 2     3     5 

  Gaisin Nail Челябинск 5           5 

WFM Gileva Irina Екатеринбург 5           5 

  Slozhenikin Leonid Челябинск   5         5 

  Vakhtin Artem Челябинск 2 1 2       5 

  Vikulov Petr Снежинск     5       5 

  Baranov Andrey Челябинск           4,5 4,5 

  Korotkin Gleb Челябинск   4,5         4,5 

  Monakhov Yuri Челябинск 4,5           4,5 

WFM Sazonova Anastasia Екатеринбург 4,5           4,5 

  Stepin Alexander Челябинск       4,5     4,5 

  Yudelevich Semen Челябинск 4,5           4,5 

  Archugov Alexandr Челябинск       4     4 

  Bobylev Nikita Копейск           4 4 

  Bolbat Elizaveta Челябинск         4   4 

  Bozhe Igor Челябинск     4       4 

  Evseeva Ludmila Челябинск           4 4 

  Kargina Diana Челябинск       4     4 



  Kisselman Viacheslav Челябинск       4     4 

  Kozhevnikova Alena Челябинск           4 4 

  Makhanova Alina Челябинск       4 

 

  4 

  Nozhkina Anastasiya Челябинск         4   4 

  Starostenko Maxim Челябинск       4     4 

  Suleymanov Sabir Челябинск           4 4 

  Arakcheev Vladislav Челябинск     3,5       3,5 

  Astanina Polina Челябинск   3,5         3,5 

  Belov Filipp Челябинск       3,5     3,5 

  Kononenko Mikhail Миасс 3,5           3,5 

  Umertaev Arslan Челябинск   3,5         3,5 

  Archugov Yaroslav Челябинск       3     3 

  Chernov Dmitriy Челябинск     3       3 

  Chigintsev Alexander Челябинск       3     3 

  Danilenko Denis O. Челябинск           3 3 

  Dubrovskaya Emilia A. Челябинск           3 3 

  Khaliullin Roman Челябинск     3       3 

  Korotkin Andrei Челябинск   3         3 

  Kotoroschuk Sergey Челябинск 3           3 

  Lukin Vasily Челябинск   3         3 

  Popova Ekaterina M. Челябинск           1,5 1,5 

  Telenkov Artur Челябинск 1,5           1,5 

          

           


